
VEGHEL WOLRD CUP 2024 (NL)
20-26 October 2024

"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 60 43 1.395 4 8 7 1

CIN Aygun DE 48 55 0.872 2 8 6 2
BROUWERS Reggy NL 28 54 0.518 0 2 2 3

B
BAS Serdal TR 60 60 1.000 4 7 5 1

BROEDERS Frits NL 57 57 1.000 2 8 6 2
GULTER Hakan DE 29 47 0.617 0 5 4 3

C
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 60 54 1.111 4 5 5 1
CHRISTIANI Dave NL 56 58 0.965 2 7 5 2
MOHSSEN Hamed DE 13 58 0.224 0 1 1 3

D
MOULOS Vangelis GR 60 62 0.967 4 7 6 1
VAN BEERS Barry NL 58 32 1.812 2 8 7 2

VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 55 52 1.057 0 5 5 3

E
LONG Nguyen Chi VN 60 33 1.818 4 4 4 1
JETTEN Karina NL 38 55 0.690 2 3 3 2
WITTKOPF Felix DE 26 56 0.464 0 3 3 3

F
PANAIA Maxime FR 60 50 1.200 4 6 4 1

ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 47 64 0.734 1 5 4 2
LATORRE Christian CO 51 74 0.689 1 4 4 3

G
TAKESHIMA O JP 60 49 1.224 3 6 6 1

VAN DER STAPPEN John NL 60 82 0.731 3 7 6 2
GEYIK Cem TR 35 59 0.593 0 3 2 3

H
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 60 51 1.176 4 6 6 1
BACK Marcel DE 50 57 0.877 2 8 5 2
CELIK Hakan DE 52 54 0.962 0 5 4 3

I
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 60 53 1.132 4 6 4 1
BRUIJSTENS Paul NL 57 66 0.863 2 7 4 2
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 47 61 0.770 0 6 6 3

J
BOUERDICK Tobias DE 60 55 1.090 4 5 5 1
REVERCHON Jean FR 59 52 1.134 2 5 5 2
VAN SCHAIK Frans NL 41 53 0.773 0 6 4 3

K
GROOT Raymon US 60 69 0.869 4 5 4 1
CERKEZ Ataberk TR 59 62 0.951 2 9 7 2
SABANCI Baris TR 41 55 0.745 0 6 4 3

L
KNUDSEN Brian DK 60 46 1.304 4 9 5 1

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 56 38 1.473 2 10 6 2
IBRAIMOV Ali DE 46 52 0.884 0 5 4 3

M
KARA Volkan Ozgur TR 60 55 1.090 4 4 3 1
ROESTEL Norbert DE 52 47 1.106 2 6 6 2
SCIACCA Emilio IT 52 52 1.000 0 5 4 3

N
DE BACKER Peter BE 60 49 1.224 4 7 7 1
NOVAK Radek CZ 56 51 1.098 2 7 4 2

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 55 50 1.100 0 6 4 3

O
LOWE Tom DE 60 58 1.034 3 7 5 1

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 54 39 1.384 2 15 6 2
THON Viet Hoang Minh VN 56 43 1.302 1 6 5 3

P
LE Thanh Tien VN 60 27 2.222 4 8 7 1
VAN ERP Jean NL 52 35 1.485 2 8 5 2
CRESPO Carlos ES 22 28 0.785 0 3 3 3



VEGHEL WOLRD CUP 2024 (NL)
20-26 October 2024

"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

LE Thanh Tien VN 60 27 2.222 4 8 7 1
LONG Nguyen Chi VN 60 33 1.818 4 4 4 2
NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 60 43 1.395 4 8 7 3
KNUDSEN Brian DK 60 46 1.304 4 9 5 4
DE BACKER Peter BE 60 49 1.224 4 7 7 5
PANAIA Maxime FR 60 50 1.200 4 6 4 6
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 60 51 1.176 4 6 6 7
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 60 53 1.132 4 6 4 8
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 60 54 1.111 4 5 5 9

BOUERDICK Tobias DE 60 55 1.090 4 5 5 10
KARA Volkan Ozgur TR 60 55 1.090 4 4 3 11

BAS Serdal TR 60 60 1.000 4 7 5 12
MOULOS Vangelis GR 60 62 0.967 4 7 6 13
GROOT Raymon US 60 69 0.869 4 5 4 14
TAKESHIMA O JP 60 49 1.224 3 6 6 15
LOWE Tom DE 60 58 1.034 3 7 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
VAN DER STAPPEN John NL 60 82 0.731 3 7 6 17

VAN BEERS Barry NL 58 32 1.812 2 8 7 18
VAN ERP Jean NL 52 35 1.485 2 8 5 19

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 56 38 1.473 2 10 6 20
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 54 39 1.384 2 15 6 21

REVERCHON Jean FR 59 52 1.134 2 5 5 22
ROESTEL Norbert DE 52 47 1.106 2 6 6 23
NOVAK Radek CZ 56 51 1.098 2 7 4 24
BROEDERS Frits NL 57 57 1.000 2 8 6 25
CHRISTIANI Dave NL 56 58 0.965 2 7 5 26
CERKEZ Ataberk TR 59 62 0.951 2 9 7 27
BACK Marcel DE 50 57 0.877 2 8 5 28
CIN Aygun DE 48 55 0.872 2 8 6 29

BRUIJSTENS Paul NL 57 66 0.863 2 7 4 30
JETTEN Karina NL 38 55 0.690 2 3 3 31

ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 47 64 0.734 1 5 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
THON Viet Hoang Minh VN 56 43 1.302 1 6 5 33
LATORRE Christian CO 51 74 0.689 1 4 4 34

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 55 50 1.100 0 6 4 35
VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 55 52 1.057 0 5 5 36

SCIACCA Emilio IT 52 52 1.000 0 5 4 37
CELIK Hakan DE 52 54 0.962 0 5 4 38
IBRAIMOV Ali DE 46 52 0.884 0 5 4 39
CRESPO Carlos ES 22 28 0.785 0 3 3 40

VAN SCHAIK Frans NL 41 53 0.773 0 6 4 41
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 47 61 0.770 0 6 6 42
SABANCI Baris TR 41 55 0.745 0 6 4 43
GULTER Hakan DE 29 47 0.617 0 5 4 44
GEYIK Cem TR 35 59 0.593 0 3 2 45

BROUWERS Reggy NL 28 54 0.518 0 2 2 46
WITTKOPF Felix DE 26 56 0.464 0 3 3 47
MOHSSEN Hamed DE 13 58 0.224 0 1 1 48


